Categorization of RRBs

ANNEXURE-I

Branch

TABLE -1

Branch

Branch

Branch

Bank Business (Rs. Cr.)

Upto 100

101 - 400

401 - 800

>800

Upto 2000

I

II

II1

II1

2000-6000

I

II

II1

II1

6000-12000

II

III

II1

v

>12000

III

III

TABLE - I1

STAFFING PATTERN IN HO

v

v

Designation & Scale of

Officers

Category of
RRB

Category of
RRB

Category of
RRB

Category of
RRB

I

IT

III

vV

CHAIRMAN

V(D)

VI(1)

VI(1)

VII(1)

GENERAL MANAGER

V(1)

V(1)

®)

V(3)

GENERAL MANAGER (IT)

V(D)

V(1)

V(1)

HOD

TIL/1V(5)

V/V(6)

V/V(8)

TV/V(8)

SCALE-III

4

7

SCALE-I1

4

8

SCALE-T

1

2

TOTAL OFFICERS

OFFICE ASSISTENT

OFFICE ATTENDANT

TOTAL AWARD STAFF

TOTAL

CRa800 & CRaBEA



TABLE - III

STAFFING PATTERN IN RO

PARTICULARS
REGIONAL MANAGER IV/V (1)
OFFICERS IN SCALE 111
SCALE 11

TOTAL OFFICERS
OFFICE ASSISTANT

OFFICE ATTENDANT
TOTAL AWARD STAFF

TOTAL

TABLE - IV

BRANCH CATEGORIZATION AS PER MITRA COMMITTEE REPORT

CATEGORIZATION BRANCH BUSINESS LEVEL |  ADVANCE LEVEL (Rs.
Rs..crore Crore)
Al Upto 10 <6
A2 Upto 10 >¢
B1 11-30 <10
B2 11-30 >10
ci 31-75 <20
C2 31-75 >20
D1 76-200 <35
D2 76-200 >35
E1 >200 <60
E2 >200 >60

CRa800 & CRaBEA



TABLE - V

STAFFING PATTERN ON ACCOUNT OF BRANCH CATEGORIZATION AS PER MITRA
COMMITTEE REPORT

SCA | SCA | SCA | SCA | SCA | OFF. | OFF.ATT | TOT

Branch Busine | Advan

LE LE LE LE LE | ASS EN. AL

Categorizat SS ce v v 1 . T

ion Level Level
(Rs. (Rs.

cr.) cr.)
<6

Upto
10

Upto
10
11-30

11-30

31-75

31-75

76-
200
76~
200
>200
>200

CRa800 & CRaBEA



TABLE - VI

STAFF REQUIRED FOR CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN BANK

AS ON 31.03.2025

DIFF OFFICES

SCALE-
III

SCALE-
II

SCALE-
I

OFF.ASST.

OFF.ATTEND.

HEAD OFFICE

10

13

02

10

05

STAFF REQUIRED AT REGIONAL OFFICE

& BRANCHES

AMBIKAPUR

01

10

38

73

103

114

BAIKUNTHPUR

01

14

46

81

121

135

BILASPUR

01

04

48

94

129

148

DHAMTARI

01

05

40

72

101

108

DURG

01

10

41

79

107

122

JAGDALPUR

01

09

32

80

111

132

JANJGIR

01

02

37

61

91

102

RAIGARH

01

08

45

96

162

RAIPUR

01

08

56

146

RAIJNANDGAON

01

06

37

132

GRAND TOTAL

22

76

1311

STAFF
AVAILABLE AS
ON 31.03.2025

SHORTAGE

308

402

261

318

381

1739

NOTE:- Total scale-V required at Head Office -4 General Manager and 8 Department Head of Scale
V total 12

crasooa cxeoe [



TABLE - VII

STAFF GOING TO RETIRE TILL MARCH 2026

DESIGNATION I NO. OF STAFF
SCALE-V 00

SCALE-1V 01

SCALE-III 01

SCALE-II 18

SCALE-I 08

OFF. ASST. 10

OFF. ATTEND. 04

GRAND TOTAL 42

CRa800 & CRaBEA



TABLE - VIII

SHORTAGE OF STAFF AND PROMOTION SHEET DETAILS AS ON 31.03.2025 AS
PER MITRA COMMITTEE REPORT

PRESENT ACTUAL DIRECT PROMOTION | DETAILS
SHORTAGE SHORTAGE RECRUITMENT
AFTER
CONSIDERING
PROMOTION

SCALE-V 100%
PROMOTION

SCALE-1V 100%
PROMOTION

SCALE- 10% DIRECT
III

SCALE-I1 25% DIRECT

SCALE-1I 50% DIRECT

OFF.ASST 75% DIRECT

OFF. 100%
DIRECT
ATTEND.

crasooa creer I



RETIREMENT TILL 31.03.2026

SL | PFID NAME OF SCALE DOB(DD- | DOJ(DD- | DOR(MM-
NO EMPLOYEE MM-YYYY) | MM-YYYY) | DD-YYYY)
1 | 472922 | GAGAN KUMAR OFFICER | 15-04-1965 | 01-10-1985 | 4-30-2025
6 GUPTA SCALE-II
2 | 337771 | MOHAN MADAN SONI | OFFICER | 03-04-1965 | 05-04-1989 | 4-30-2025
4 SCALE-I
3 | 473537 | B.SHIBU OFFICER | 21-04-1965 | 27-02-1985. | 4-30-2025
1 SCALE-II
4 | 497610 | MADHO PRASAD OFFICER | 11-04-1965 | 18-10-1984 | 4-30-2025
9 SWARNAKAR SCALE-I
5 | 472922 | MOHD. SABIR OFFICER | 12-04-1965 | 01-10-1985 | 4-30-2025
5 HUSSAIN SCALE-II
6 | 466031 | SAGNU RAM NISHAD OFFICE | 07-05-1965 | 25-01-1989 | 5-31-2025
4 ASSISTANT
7 | 466018 | RITA PANDEY OFFICER | 31-05-1965 | 03-10-1984 | 5-31-2025
6 SCALE-II
8 | 472927 | STANISLAS XESS OFFICER |'08-05-1965 | 21-11-1988 | 5-31-2025
7 SCALE-IT
9 | 472923 | MANIRAM BHOY OFFICER | 10-06-1965 | 01-10-1985 | 6-30-2025
3 SCALE-I
10 | 472923 | SURENDRA KUMAR OFFICER | 01-07-1965 | 01-10-1985 | 6-30-2025
0 AGRAWAL SCALE-II
11 | 337768 | VIJAY. KUMAR OFFICER | 01-07-1965 | 01-12-1988 | 6-30-2025
6 DINKAR SCALE-II
12/ | 473538 | LATA TURRE OFFICE | 01-07-1965 | 06-03-1985 | 6-30-2025
2 ASSISTANT
13 | 466027 | HARI PRASAD OFFICE | 01-07-1965 | 20-01-1989 | 6-30-2025
3 THAKUR ASSISTANT
14 | 497614 | MADAN PRASAD OFFICER | 30-06-1965 | 30-10-1984 | 6-30-2025
2 GUPTA SCALE-I
15 | 337769 | SUDARSHAN SINGH OFFICE | 02-06-1965 | 05-12-1988 | 6-30-2025
6 MAITRY ASSISTANT
16 | 466023 | YASHWANT OFFICER | 31-07-1965 | 15-11-1988 | 7-31-2025
0 AGRAWAL SCALE-III

CRa800 & cRasEA



17 473549 | TORAN RAM NISHAD OFFICE 05-07-1965 | 28-01-1991 | 7-31-2025
7 ASSISTANT

18 497618 | DINESH SINGH OFFICER 12-07-1965 | 06-10-1985 | 7-31-2025
4 RAGHUWANSHI SCALE-I

19 337774 | SWATI PANDEY OFFICER 15-07-1965 | 25-02-1991 | 7-31-2025
4 SCALE-I

20 472924 | SUNIL KUMAR OFFICER 01-09-1965 | 04-10-1985 | 8-31-2025
3 PANDEY SCALE-II

21 472935 | GORELAL OFFICE 10-09-1965 | 25-02-1992 | 9-30-2025
2 ATTENDANT

22 473551 | BAISHALI ROY OFFICER 21-09-1965 | 17-09-1988 |. 9-30-2025
7 SCALE-II

23 466029 | BUDHSAN YADAV OFFICE 13-09-1965 | 24-01-1989 | 9-30-2025
6 ASSISTANT

24 466021 | SHRADDHA SINGH OFFICER 13-09-1965 | 09-01-1988 | 9-30-2025
7 SCALE-I

25 497629 | LAXMAN YADAV OFFICE 01-10-1965 | 01-01-1998 | 9-30-2025
8 ATTENDANT

26 472921 | SHRINIVASAN OFFICER 01-10-1965 | 01-10-1985 | 9-30-2025
8 IYENGER SCALE-II

27 473539 | MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ OFFICE 27-10-1965 | 15-01-1988 | 10-31-2025
4 KHAN ASSISTANT

28 337771 | RUMA RAXIT OFFICER 28-11-1965 | 15-04-1989 | 11-30-2025
3 SCALE-II

29 473551 | AJEET KUMAR OFFICER 30-11-1965 | 21-09-1988 | 11-30-2025
2 SAMANT SCALE-II

30 497629 | RAMKUMAR YADAV OFFICE 02-11-1965 | 18-04-1991 | 11-30-2025
9 ATTENDANT

31 497616_| NARENDRA KUMAR OFFICER 23-11-1965 | 22-02-1985 | 11-30-2025
3 GUPTA SCALE-II

32 473540 | PRADEEP SINGH OFFICER 19-11-1965 | 12-04-1985 | 11-30-2025
0 THAKUR SCALE-II

33 466031 | SANJAY KUMAR OFFICER 13-12-1965 | 10-04-1989 | 12-31-2025
7 DWIVEDI SCALE-IV

34 472927 | ELIZABETH SINGH OFFICER 11-12-1965 | 21-11-1988 | 12-31-2025
4 SCALE-II
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35 472931 | SAHDEO SINGH OFFICE 15-01-1966 | 04-03-1991 | 1-31-2026
2 ASSISTANT

36 466033 | VISHVAIJEET KAR OFFICER 07-01-1966 | 12-12-1989 | 1-31-2026
0 SCALE-I

37 473554 | SALIK RAM THAKUR OFFICE 19-01-1966 | 04-12-1990 | 1-31-2026
9 ASSISTANT

38 497620 | RAM PRASAD PAIKRA OFFICER 01-03-1966 | 23-12-1988 | 2-28-2026
2 SCALE-II

39 497628 | LILA RAM PATEL OFFICE 05-02-1966 | 12-05-1991 | 2-28-2026
9 ATTENDANT

40 473556 | RAJENDRA SHENDE OFFICER 11-02-1966 | 26-02-1991 |. 2-28-2026
4 SCALE-II

41 497625 | CHHOTU LALBARETH OFFICE 25-03-1966 | 11-04-1989 | 3-31-2026
9 ASSISTANT

42 466033 | DEVENDRA GURUNG OFFICER 23-03-1966 | 14-12-1989 | 3-31-2026
8 SCALE-II
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